
Regionale + hamok-cup + NMBS Kamp.
Kattenbos 17.11.2024

hamok

Donald VAN BOVEN
TROL
Omloop : 01
Afstand : 9470m
Tijd : 1:19:15 (8'22"/km)

7/14 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Brent VLEUGELS 1:00:04
2. Coen CLAASSEN 1:11:38
3. Nicolas SPILIERS 1:16:39

1. 132 00:04:18 385m 11'10"/km
2. 79 00:02:41 00:06:59 317m 8'28"/km
3. 103 00:03:15 00:10:14 424m 7'40"/km
4. 102 00:01:59 00:12:13 220m 9'01"/km
5. 101 00:01:15 00:13:28 149m 8'23"/km
6. 114 00:02:12 00:15:40 302m 7'17"/km
7. 125 00:03:09 00:18:49 326m 9'40"/km
8. 133 00:05:21 00:24:10 779m 6'52"/km
9. 115 00:00:53 00:25:03 78m 11'19"/km

10. 134 00:01:56 00:26:59 224m 8'38"/km
11. 135 00:02:50 00:29:49 353m 8'02"/km
12. 140 00:03:19 00:33:08 412m 8'03"/km
13. 136 00:01:25 00:34:33 156m 9'05"/km
14. 138 00:01:06 00:35:39 112m 9'49"/km
15. 72 00:01:30 00:37:09 224m 6'42"/km
16. 73 00:02:11 00:39:20 145m 15'03"/km
17. 137 00:01:50 00:41:10 238m 7'42"/km
18. 117 00:05:12 00:46:22 510m 10'12"/km
19. 116 00:01:49 00:48:11 241m 7'32"/km
20. 119 00:05:01 00:53:12 581m 8'38"/km
21. 108 00:02:30 00:55:42 269m 9'18"/km
22. 126 00:02:37 00:58:19 246m 10'38"/km
23. 143 00:01:02 00:59:21 129m 8'01"/km
24. 120 00:01:39 01:01:00 276m 5'59"/km
25. 110 00:02:42 01:03:42 387m 6'59"/km
26. 112 00:02:02 01:05:44 264m 7'42"/km
27. 145 00:05:01 01:10:45 622m 8'04"/km
28. 107 00:01:59 01:12:44 273m 7'16"/km
29. 71 00:03:04 01:15:48 437m 7'01"/km
30. 118 00:00:51 01:16:39 89m 9'33"/km
31. 69 00:01:55 01:18:34 296m 6'29"/km
32. 999 00:00:41 01:19:15 106m 6'27"/km
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